
Islamic Calendar
Muharram 1445 (July - August 2023) - Western Sahara

Wednesd
ay

  1 Muharram 1445  (Islamic New Year)   19 July (Tammuz) 2023

Thursday   2 Muharram 1445   20 July (Tammuz) 2023
Friday   3 Muharram 1445   21 July (Tammuz) 2023
Saturday   4 Muharram 1445   22 July (Tammuz) 2023
Sunday   5 Muharram 1445   23 July (Tammuz) 2023
Monday   6 Muharram 1445   24 July (Tammuz) 2023
Tuesday   7 Muharram 1445   25 July (Tammuz) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  8 Muharram 1445   26 July (Tammuz) 2023

Thursday   9 Muharram 1445   27 July (Tammuz) 2023
Friday   10 Muharram 1445  (Ashura)   28 July (Tammuz) 2023

Saturday   11 Muharram 1445   29 July (Tammuz) 2023
Sunday   12 Muharram 1445   30 July (Tammuz) 2023
Monday   13 Muharram 1445   31 July (Tammuz) 2023
Tuesday   14 Muharram 1445   1 August (Ab) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  15 Muharram 1445   2 August (Ab) 2023

Thursday   16 Muharram 1445   3 August (Ab) 2023
Friday   17 Muharram 1445   4 August (Ab) 2023
Saturday   18 Muharram 1445   5 August (Ab) 2023
Sunday   19 Muharram 1445   6 August (Ab) 2023
Monday   20 Muharram 1445   7 August (Ab) 2023
Tuesday   21 Muharram 1445   8 August (Ab) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  22 Muharram 1445   9 August (Ab) 2023

Thursday   23 Muharram 1445   10 August (Ab) 2023
Friday   24 Muharram 1445   11 August (Ab) 2023
Saturday   25 Muharram 1445   12 August (Ab) 2023
Sunday   26 Muharram 1445   13 August (Ab) 2023
Monday   27 Muharram 1445   14 August (Ab) 2023
Tuesday   28 Muharram 1445   15 August (Ab) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  29 Muharram 1445   16 August (Ab) 2023

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Islamic Calendar
Safar 1445 (August - September 2023) - Western Sahara

Thursday   1 Safar 1445   17 August (Ab) 2023
Friday   2 Safar 1445   18 August (Ab) 2023
Saturday   3 Safar 1445   19 August (Ab) 2023
Sunday   4 Safar 1445   20 August (Ab) 2023
Monday   5 Safar 1445   21 August (Ab) 2023
Tuesday   6 Safar 1445   22 August (Ab) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  7 Safar 1445   23 August (Ab) 2023

Thursday   8 Safar 1445   24 August (Ab) 2023
Friday   9 Safar 1445   25 August (Ab) 2023
Saturday   10 Safar 1445   26 August (Ab) 2023
Sunday   11 Safar 1445   27 August (Ab) 2023
Monday   12 Safar 1445   28 August (Ab) 2023
Tuesday   13 Safar 1445   29 August (Ab) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  14 Safar 1445   30 August (Ab) 2023

Thursday   15 Safar 1445   31 August (Ab) 2023
Friday   16 Safar 1445   1 September (Aylul) 2023
Saturday   17 Safar 1445   2 September (Aylul) 2023
Sunday   18 Safar 1445   3 September (Aylul) 2023
Monday   19 Safar 1445   4 September (Aylul) 2023
Tuesday   20 Safar 1445   5 September (Aylul) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  21 Safar 1445   6 September (Aylul) 2023

Thursday   22 Safar 1445   7 September (Aylul) 2023
Friday   23 Safar 1445   8 September (Aylul) 2023
Saturday   24 Safar 1445   9 September (Aylul) 2023
Sunday   25 Safar 1445   10 September (Aylul) 2023
Monday   26 Safar 1445   11 September (Aylul) 2023
Tuesday   27 Safar 1445   12 September (Aylul) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  28 Safar 1445   13 September (Aylul) 2023

Thursday   29 Safar 1445   14 September (Aylul) 2023

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Friday   30 Safar 1445   15 September (Aylul) 2023



Islamic Calendar
Rabī' al-Awwal 1445 (September - October 2023) - Western Sahara

Saturday   1 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   16 September (Aylul) 2023
Sunday   2 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   17 September (Aylul) 2023
Monday   3 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   18 September (Aylul) 2023
Tuesday   4 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   19 September (Aylul) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  5 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   20 September (Aylul) 2023

Thursday   6 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   21 September (Aylul) 2023
Friday   7 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   22 September (Aylul) 2023
Saturday   8 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   23 September (Aylul) 2023
Sunday   9 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   24 September (Aylul) 2023
Monday   10 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   25 September (Aylul) 2023
Tuesday   11 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   26 September (Aylul) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  12 Rabi Al Awwal 1445  (Prophet's Birthday)   27 September (Aylul) 2023

Thursday   13 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   28 September (Aylul) 2023
Friday   14 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   29 September (Aylul) 2023
Saturday   15 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   30 September (Aylul) 2023
Sunday   16 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   1 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   17 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   2 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   18 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   3 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  19 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   4 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023

Thursday   20 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   5 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Friday   21 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   6 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   22 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   7 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Sunday   23 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   8 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   24 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   9 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   25 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   10 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  26 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   11 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023

Thursday   27 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   12 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Friday   28 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   13 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   29 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   14 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Sunday   30 Rabi Al Awwal 1445   15 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023



Islamic Calendar
Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1445 (October - November 2023) - Western Sahara

Monday   1 Rabi Al Thani 1445   16 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   2 Rabi Al Thani 1445   17 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  3 Rabi Al Thani 1445   18 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023

Thursday   4 Rabi Al Thani 1445   19 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Friday   5 Rabi Al Thani 1445   20 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   6 Rabi Al Thani 1445   21 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Sunday   7 Rabi Al Thani 1445   22 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   8 Rabi Al Thani 1445   23 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   9 Rabi Al Thani 1445   24 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  10 Rabi Al Thani 1445   25 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023

Thursday   11 Rabi Al Thani 1445   26 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Friday   12 Rabi Al Thani 1445   27 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   13 Rabi Al Thani 1445   28 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Sunday   14 Rabi Al Thani 1445   29 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   15 Rabi Al Thani 1445   30 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   16 Rabi Al Thani 1445   31 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  17 Rabi Al Thani 1445   1 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023

Thursday   18 Rabi Al Thani 1445   2 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Friday   19 Rabi Al Thani 1445   3 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Saturday   20 Rabi Al Thani 1445   4 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Sunday   21 Rabi Al Thani 1445   5 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Monday   22 Rabi Al Thani 1445   6 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Tuesday   23 Rabi Al Thani 1445   7 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  24 Rabi Al Thani 1445   8 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023

Thursday   25 Rabi Al Thani 1445   9 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Friday   26 Rabi Al Thani 1445   10 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Saturday   27 Rabi Al Thani 1445   11 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Sunday   28 Rabi Al Thani 1445   12 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Monday   29 Rabi Al Thani 1445   13 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Tuesday   30 Rabi Al Thani 1445   14 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023



Islamic Calendar
Jumada al-Awwal 1445 (November - December 2023) - Western Sahara

Wednesd
ay

  1 Jumada Al Oula 1445   15 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023

Thursday   2 Jumada Al Oula 1445   16 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Friday   3 Jumada Al Oula 1445   17 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Saturday   4 Jumada Al Oula 1445   18 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Sunday   5 Jumada Al Oula 1445   19 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Monday   6 Jumada Al Oula 1445   20 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Tuesday   7 Jumada Al Oula 1445   21 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  8 Jumada Al Oula 1445   22 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023

Thursday   9 Jumada Al Oula 1445   23 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Friday   10 Jumada Al Oula 1445   24 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Saturday   11 Jumada Al Oula 1445   25 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Sunday   12 Jumada Al Oula 1445   26 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Monday   13 Jumada Al Oula 1445   27 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Tuesday   14 Jumada Al Oula 1445   28 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  15 Jumada Al Oula 1445   29 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023

Thursday   16 Jumada Al Oula 1445   30 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2023
Friday   17 Jumada Al Oula 1445   1 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   18 Jumada Al Oula 1445   2 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Sunday   19 Jumada Al Oula 1445   3 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   20 Jumada Al Oula 1445   4 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   21 Jumada Al Oula 1445   5 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  22 Jumada Al Oula 1445   6 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023

Thursday   23 Jumada Al Oula 1445   7 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Friday   24 Jumada Al Oula 1445   8 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   25 Jumada Al Oula 1445   9 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Sunday   26 Jumada Al Oula 1445   10 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   27 Jumada Al Oula 1445   11 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   28 Jumada Al Oula 1445   12 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  29 Jumada Al Oula 1445   13 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Islamic Calendar
Jumada ath-Thānī 1445 (December 2023 - January 2024) - Western Sahara

Thursday   1 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   14 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Friday   2 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   15 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   3 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   16 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Sunday   4 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   17 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   5 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   18 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   6 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   19 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  7 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   20 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023

Thursday   8 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   21 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Friday   9 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   22 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   10 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   23 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Sunday   11 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   24 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   12 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   25 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Tuesday   13 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   26 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Wednesd
ay

  14 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   27 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023

Thursday   15 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   28 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Friday   16 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   29 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Saturday   17 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   30 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Sunday   18 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   31 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2023
Monday   19 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   1 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Tuesday   20 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   2 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  21 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   3 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024

Thursday   22 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   4 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Friday   23 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   5 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Saturday   24 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   6 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Sunday   25 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   7 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Monday   26 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   8 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Tuesday   27 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   9 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  28 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   10 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024

Thursday   29 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   11 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Friday   30 Jumada Al Akhira 1445   12 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024



Islamic Calendar
Rajab 1445 (January - February 2024) - Western Sahara

Saturday   1 Rajab 1445   13 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Sunday   2 Rajab 1445   14 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Monday   3 Rajab 1445   15 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Tuesday   4 Rajab 1445   16 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  5 Rajab 1445   17 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024

Thursday   6 Rajab 1445   18 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Friday   7 Rajab 1445   19 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Saturday   8 Rajab 1445   20 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Sunday   9 Rajab 1445   21 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Monday   10 Rajab 1445   22 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Tuesday   11 Rajab 1445   23 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  12 Rajab 1445   24 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024

Thursday   13 Rajab 1445   25 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Friday   14 Rajab 1445   26 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Saturday   15 Rajab 1445   27 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Sunday   16 Rajab 1445   28 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Monday   17 Rajab 1445   29 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Tuesday   18 Rajab 1445   30 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  19 Rajab 1445   31 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2024

Thursday   20 Rajab 1445   1 February (Shubat) 2024
Friday   21 Rajab 1445   2 February (Shubat) 2024
Saturday   22 Rajab 1445   3 February (Shubat) 2024
Sunday   23 Rajab 1445   4 February (Shubat) 2024
Monday   24 Rajab 1445   5 February (Shubat) 2024
Tuesday   25 Rajab 1445   6 February (Shubat) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  26 Rajab 1445   7 February (Shubat) 2024

Thursday   27 Rajab 1445  (Israa and Meraaj)   8 February (Shubat) 2024

Friday   28 Rajab 1445   9 February (Shubat) 2024
Saturday   29 Rajab 1445   10 February (Shubat) 2024

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Islamic Calendar
Sha'bān 1445 (February - March 2024) - Western Sahara

Sunday   1 Shaban 1445   11 February (Shubat) 2024
Monday   2 Shaban 1445   12 February (Shubat) 2024
Tuesday   3 Shaban 1445  (Today)   13 February (Shubat) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  4 Shaban 1445   14 February (Shubat) 2024

Thursday   5 Shaban 1445   15 February (Shubat) 2024
Friday   6 Shaban 1445   16 February (Shubat) 2024
Saturday   7 Shaban 1445   17 February (Shubat) 2024
Sunday   8 Shaban 1445   18 February (Shubat) 2024
Monday   9 Shaban 1445   19 February (Shubat) 2024
Tuesday   10 Shaban 1445   20 February (Shubat) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  11 Shaban 1445   21 February (Shubat) 2024

Thursday   12 Shaban 1445   22 February (Shubat) 2024
Friday   13 Shaban 1445   23 February (Shubat) 2024
Saturday   14 Shaban 1445   24 February (Shubat) 2024
Sunday   15 Shaban 1445  (Half of Shaban)   25 February (Shubat) 2024

Monday   16 Shaban 1445   26 February (Shubat) 2024
Tuesday   17 Shaban 1445   27 February (Shubat) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  18 Shaban 1445   28 February (Shubat) 2024

Thursday   19 Shaban 1445   29 February (Shubat) 2024
Friday   20 Shaban 1445   1 March (Adar) 2024
Saturday   21 Shaban 1445   2 March (Adar) 2024
Sunday   22 Shaban 1445   3 March (Adar) 2024
Monday   23 Shaban 1445   4 March (Adar) 2024
Tuesday   24 Shaban 1445   5 March (Adar) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  25 Shaban 1445   6 March (Adar) 2024

Thursday   26 Shaban 1445   7 March (Adar) 2024
Friday   27 Shaban 1445   8 March (Adar) 2024
Saturday   28 Shaban 1445   9 March (Adar) 2024
Sunday   29 Shaban 1445   10 March (Adar) 2024

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/
https://www.islamiccal.com/en/islamic-date-today/western_sahara/


Islamic Calendar
Ramadān 1445 (March - April 2024) - Western Sahara

Monday   1 Ramadan 1445  (First of Ramadan)   11 March (Adar) 2024

Tuesday   2 Ramadan 1445   12 March (Adar) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  3 Ramadan 1445   13 March (Adar) 2024

Thursday   4 Ramadan 1445   14 March (Adar) 2024
Friday   5 Ramadan 1445   15 March (Adar) 2024
Saturday   6 Ramadan 1445   16 March (Adar) 2024
Sunday   7 Ramadan 1445   17 March (Adar) 2024
Monday   8 Ramadan 1445   18 March (Adar) 2024
Tuesday   9 Ramadan 1445   19 March (Adar) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  10 Ramadan 1445   20 March (Adar) 2024

Thursday   11 Ramadan 1445   21 March (Adar) 2024
Friday   12 Ramadan 1445   22 March (Adar) 2024
Saturday   13 Ramadan 1445   23 March (Adar) 2024
Sunday   14 Ramadan 1445   24 March (Adar) 2024
Monday   15 Ramadan 1445   25 March (Adar) 2024
Tuesday   16 Ramadan 1445   26 March (Adar) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  17 Ramadan 1445   27 March (Adar) 2024

Thursday   18 Ramadan 1445   28 March (Adar) 2024
Friday   19 Ramadan 1445   29 March (Adar) 2024
Saturday   20 Ramadan 1445   30 March (Adar) 2024
Sunday   21 Ramadan 1445   31 March (Adar) 2024
Monday   22 Ramadan 1445   1 April (Naysan) 2024
Tuesday   23 Ramadan 1445   2 April (Naysan) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  24 Ramadan 1445   3 April (Naysan) 2024

Thursday   25 Ramadan 1445   4 April (Naysan) 2024
Friday   26 Ramadan 1445   5 April (Naysan) 2024
Saturday   27 Ramadan 1445  (Laylat al-Qadr)   6 April (Naysan) 2024

Sunday   28 Ramadan 1445   7 April (Naysan) 2024
Monday   29 Ramadan 1445   8 April (Naysan) 2024

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Tuesday   30 Ramadan 1445   9 April (Naysan) 2024



Islamic Calendar
Shawwāl 1445 (April - May 2024) - Western Sahara

Wednesd
ay

  1 Shawwal 1445  (Eid al-Fitr)   10 April (Naysan) 2024

Thursday   2 Shawwal 1445   11 April (Naysan) 2024
Friday   3 Shawwal 1445   12 April (Naysan) 2024
Saturday   4 Shawwal 1445   13 April (Naysan) 2024
Sunday   5 Shawwal 1445   14 April (Naysan) 2024
Monday   6 Shawwal 1445   15 April (Naysan) 2024
Tuesday   7 Shawwal 1445   16 April (Naysan) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  8 Shawwal 1445   17 April (Naysan) 2024

Thursday   9 Shawwal 1445   18 April (Naysan) 2024
Friday   10 Shawwal 1445   19 April (Naysan) 2024
Saturday   11 Shawwal 1445   20 April (Naysan) 2024
Sunday   12 Shawwal 1445   21 April (Naysan) 2024
Monday   13 Shawwal 1445   22 April (Naysan) 2024
Tuesday   14 Shawwal 1445   23 April (Naysan) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  15 Shawwal 1445   24 April (Naysan) 2024

Thursday   16 Shawwal 1445   25 April (Naysan) 2024
Friday   17 Shawwal 1445   26 April (Naysan) 2024
Saturday   18 Shawwal 1445   27 April (Naysan) 2024
Sunday   19 Shawwal 1445   28 April (Naysan) 2024
Monday   20 Shawwal 1445   29 April (Naysan) 2024
Tuesday   21 Shawwal 1445   30 April (Naysan) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  22 Shawwal 1445   1 May (Ayyar) 2024

Thursday   23 Shawwal 1445   2 May (Ayyar) 2024
Friday   24 Shawwal 1445   3 May (Ayyar) 2024
Saturday   25 Shawwal 1445   4 May (Ayyar) 2024
Sunday   26 Shawwal 1445   5 May (Ayyar) 2024
Monday   27 Shawwal 1445   6 May (Ayyar) 2024
Tuesday   28 Shawwal 1445   7 May (Ayyar) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  29 Shawwal 1445   8 May (Ayyar) 2024

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Islamic Calendar
Dhu al-Qi'dah 1445 (May - June 2024) - Western Sahara

Thursday   1 Dhul Qidah 1445   9 May (Ayyar) 2024
Friday   2 Dhul Qidah 1445   10 May (Ayyar) 2024
Saturday   3 Dhul Qidah 1445   11 May (Ayyar) 2024
Sunday   4 Dhul Qidah 1445   12 May (Ayyar) 2024
Monday   5 Dhul Qidah 1445   13 May (Ayyar) 2024
Tuesday   6 Dhul Qidah 1445   14 May (Ayyar) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  7 Dhul Qidah 1445   15 May (Ayyar) 2024

Thursday   8 Dhul Qidah 1445   16 May (Ayyar) 2024
Friday   9 Dhul Qidah 1445   17 May (Ayyar) 2024
Saturday   10 Dhul Qidah 1445   18 May (Ayyar) 2024
Sunday   11 Dhul Qidah 1445   19 May (Ayyar) 2024
Monday   12 Dhul Qidah 1445   20 May (Ayyar) 2024
Tuesday   13 Dhul Qidah 1445   21 May (Ayyar) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  14 Dhul Qidah 1445   22 May (Ayyar) 2024

Thursday   15 Dhul Qidah 1445   23 May (Ayyar) 2024
Friday   16 Dhul Qidah 1445   24 May (Ayyar) 2024
Saturday   17 Dhul Qidah 1445   25 May (Ayyar) 2024
Sunday   18 Dhul Qidah 1445   26 May (Ayyar) 2024
Monday   19 Dhul Qidah 1445   27 May (Ayyar) 2024
Tuesday   20 Dhul Qidah 1445   28 May (Ayyar) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  21 Dhul Qidah 1445   29 May (Ayyar) 2024

Thursday   22 Dhul Qidah 1445   30 May (Ayyar) 2024
Friday   23 Dhul Qidah 1445   31 May (Ayyar) 2024
Saturday   24 Dhul Qidah 1445   1 June (Haziran) 2024
Sunday   25 Dhul Qidah 1445   2 June (Haziran) 2024
Monday   26 Dhul Qidah 1445   3 June (Haziran) 2024
Tuesday   27 Dhul Qidah 1445   4 June (Haziran) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  28 Dhul Qidah 1445   5 June (Haziran) 2024

Thursday   29 Dhul Qidah 1445   6 June (Haziran) 2024

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Islamic Calendar
Dhu al-Hijjah 1445 (June - July 2024) - Western Sahara

Friday   1 Dhul Hijjah 1445   7 June (Haziran) 2024
Saturday   2 Dhul Hijjah 1445   8 June (Haziran) 2024
Sunday   3 Dhul Hijjah 1445   9 June (Haziran) 2024
Monday   4 Dhul Hijjah 1445   10 June (Haziran) 2024
Tuesday   5 Dhul Hijjah 1445   11 June (Haziran) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  6 Dhul Hijjah 1445   12 June (Haziran) 2024

Thursday   7 Dhul Hijjah 1445   13 June (Haziran) 2024
Friday   8 Dhul Hijjah 1445   14 June (Haziran) 2024
Saturday   9 Dhul Hijjah 1445  (ARAFFA day)   15 June (Haziran) 2024

Sunday   10 Dhul Hijjah 1445  (Eid al-Adha)   16 June (Haziran) 2024

Monday   11 Dhul Hijjah 1445   17 June (Haziran) 2024
Tuesday   12 Dhul Hijjah 1445   18 June (Haziran) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  13 Dhul Hijjah 1445   19 June (Haziran) 2024

Thursday   14 Dhul Hijjah 1445   20 June (Haziran) 2024
Friday   15 Dhul Hijjah 1445   21 June (Haziran) 2024
Saturday   16 Dhul Hijjah 1445   22 June (Haziran) 2024
Sunday   17 Dhul Hijjah 1445   23 June (Haziran) 2024
Monday   18 Dhul Hijjah 1445   24 June (Haziran) 2024
Tuesday   19 Dhul Hijjah 1445   25 June (Haziran) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  20 Dhul Hijjah 1445   26 June (Haziran) 2024

Thursday   21 Dhul Hijjah 1445   27 June (Haziran) 2024
Friday   22 Dhul Hijjah 1445   28 June (Haziran) 2024
Saturday   23 Dhul Hijjah 1445   29 June (Haziran) 2024
Sunday   24 Dhul Hijjah 1445   30 June (Haziran) 2024
Monday   25 Dhul Hijjah 1445   1 July (Tammuz) 2024
Tuesday   26 Dhul Hijjah 1445   2 July (Tammuz) 2024
Wednesd
ay

  27 Dhul Hijjah 1445   3 July (Tammuz) 2024

Thursday   28 Dhul Hijjah 1445   4 July (Tammuz) 2024
Friday   29 Dhul Hijjah 1445   5 July (Tammuz) 2024

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/hijri-calendar/western_sahara/1445/


Saturday   30 Dhul Hijjah 1445   6 July (Tammuz) 2024



Islamic Events in Western Sahara in 1445, 2023-2024

Holiday Day Hijri Date Gregorian Date
Islamic New Year Wednesday 1 Muharram 1445 19 July (Tammuz) 2023
Ashura Friday 10 Muharram 1445 28 July (Tammuz) 2023
Prophet's Birthday Wednesday 12 Rabī' al-Awwal 1445 27 September (Aylul)

2023
Israa and Meraaj Thursday 27 Rajab 1445 8 February (Shubat) 2024
Half of Shaban Sunday 15 Sha'bān 1445 25 February (Shubat)

2024
First of Ramadan Monday 1 Ramadān 1445 11 March (Adar) 2024
Laylat al-Qadr Saturday 27 Ramadān 1445 6 April (Naysan) 2024
Eid al-Fitr Wednesday 1 Shawwāl 1445 10 April (Naysan) 2024
ARAFFA day Saturday 9 Dhu al-Hijjah 1445 15 June (Haziran) 2024
Eid al-Adha Sunday 10 Dhu al-Hijjah 1445 16 June (Haziran) 2024



National Holidays in Western Sahara in 1445AH

Holiday Day Gregorian Date Hijri Date
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